proposals dpted November 9, 2020 and any addenda thereto, including Figure 7.1 and the
thickener drawings, which are all incorporated herein by reference as if fully set forth herein.

Exhibit B Page 4

EXHIBIT "C"

PRICE AND PAYMENT TERMS

1. Recoating of metalwork on one Gravity Thickener as described in Exhibit "B'

$  34.900.00

Amount in Figures

Thirty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars

Amount in Words

2. Recoating of metalwork on one Gravity Thickener as described in Exhibit "B'

S  34.900.00

Amount in Figures

Thirty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars

Amount in Words

Total Bid 5 69.800.00 (1 + 2.)
Amount in Figures

Total Bid sixty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars

Amount in Words

1. Contractor to be paid within thirty (30) days of submission of invoice at satisfactory
completion of work. Each line item may be paid separately upon successful completion and
submission of proper invoice.

2. Approval of this work does not authorize any expenditure over the price limitation.